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JUZGADO TERCERO CIVIL MUNICIPAL - ZIPAQUIRA
ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 11-may-23

No.Proceso

Clase

0212 19 EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

0236

0471

0483

0507

0051

0086

0122

0202

0228

0238

0393

0487

0513

0537

0033

0052

0070

0095

0103

0134

0175

0179

0216

0217

0218

19

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

VERBAL

PERTENENCIA

RESTITUCION DE INM

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PERTENENCIA

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PERTENENCIA

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

VERBAL

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

TUTELA

TUTELA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

VERBAL SUMARIO

Total Entradas: 26

Demandante

CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
ROSA ELVIA RODRIGUEZ
JAMES DUVAN ECHAVARR
JAIRO ALONSO PENA
BANCO DAVIVIENDA S.A.
BANCO DE OCCIDENTE SA
HELDA INES CASTANEDA
BANCO CAJA SOCIAL SA
BANCO AGRARIO DE COL
BANCO DE BOGOTA
EVELIO DE JESUS SIERRA
JOSE JOAQUIN RICO TELL
BANCO CAJA SOCIAL SA
FUNDACION DE LA MUJES
CELIA JIMENEZ CANCHON
FONDO DE EMPLEADOS F
DAVID SILVA

CLAUDIA ESPERANZA CUB
INVERSORA COLOMBIANA
BANCO FINANDINA SA
BANCO COMERCIAL AV VIL
ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ B
LYDA GISEL NIETO POVED
HAYDEE YAMILE RODRIGU
BANCOLOMBIA SA

CITY CONSULTORIA INMO

Demandado

LAURA DIOCITA ALEJANDRA
ANA ELVIA TINJACA
MERCEDE BRAVO MELO- JE
CINDY LORENA LUGO RODR
LUIS ALEJANDRO CENDALE
RUTH ADA OSTIOS GONZAL
PEDRO HERNANDEZ - CONC
JOHN ALEXANDER MATEUS
MARIA CARMENZA AYALA
MARCOS QUEVEDO CHIQUI
MARTHA YOLANDA RODRIG
FERNANDO DEL CARMEN R
FERNANDO ALFONSO GOME
ADELA RODRIGUEZ VELASQ
ARTURO JIMENEZ CANCHO
LUIS FERNANDO INFANTE G
ADRIANA MARCELA MELO B
YANET CUELLAR BUITRAGO
GERMAN CAMILO CAJAMAR
ROSALBA ANGULO JIMENEZ
WILSON JAVIER GOMEZ MO
CLARO COLOMBIA

EPS SANITAS

MANUEL ENRIQUE GONZAL
DIANA MARCELA VALBUENA

ALBA PATRICIA VELANDIA S



